Hydraulic Hoses and Couplers

HYDRAULIC HOSES

AND COUPLERS

10,000 psi (700 bar) working pressure hydraulic hose
Equipped with 3/8” NPT ends, including one swivel end
Meets 1J100 Jack Hose specification

Each hose is tagged with laminated ‘Do Not Remove’
tags for OSHA compliance

Hose Length NoCoupler  HiFlow Male  Complete Hi Quick Connect  Complete Coupler

| 6'
81

10’
12’
18’
Custom sizes available.

High Flow Hydraulic Couplers

Quick Connect Hydraulic Couplers

(16050) Flow (16000)  Female (TC-371) (TC-370)

16116 16016 16160 16116-TC  16160-TC

16100 16040 16030 16100-TC  16030-TC 16050 16060
16105 16045 16035 16105TC  16035-TC

16120 16010 16025 16120TC  16025-TC

16110 16015 16020 16110-TC  16020-TC

Model 16000 - Complete coupler set
Interchange with Enerpac C604 and Power
Team/OTC 9795

Plastic Dust cover available, model CD411
Model 16050 - Male half

Model 16060 - Female half

ﬁ CD-411

TC-372 TC-371

10,000 PSI (700 bar) quick connect coupling, 3/8” NPT
Parker Series couplings

Interchange with IMT couplings

Model TC-370 complete set

Model TC-371 - Female half

Model TC-372 - Male half
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